Expansion Joint SelecƟ on Criteria    Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
25 ± 12 [24]
32 -
107
-
610-A07-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 133 610-A07-050-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 184 610-A07-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 234 610-A07-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 311 610-A07-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 463 610-A07-300-(H1)
Roof - Roof
25 ± 12 [24]
35 -
107 238 610-A01-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 133 247 610-A01-050-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 184 272 610-A01-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 234 297 610-A01-150-(H1)
200 ± 100 [200] 311 347 610-A01-200-(H1)
300 ± 150 [300] 463 447 610-A01-300-(H1)
Wal - Corner
25 ± 12 [24]
32 -
66
-
610-A09-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 92 610-A09-050-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 142 610-A09-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 193 610-A09-150-(H1)
Roof - Wall
25 ± 12 [24]
35 -
66 131 610-A02-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 92 144 610-A02-050-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 142 169 610-A02-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 193 194 610-A02-150-(H1)
 EXTERNAL CENTRE PLATE EXPANSION JOINT
Roof to Roof   |   Roof to Wall   |   Wall to Wall
25 - 300 mm ( 1 - 12” )  Expansion Gaps
MegAtec 610 : A01-A09